15
49
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 493
493
Connectors – Signal & Data
C
on

With upper
shield
95
335-47871725 095 2101B95
335-47511721 110 2102
With upper
shield
110
335-46841721 110 2101A110
90°C Sockets
335-46721706 308 2201
47 Monobloc
CPCI
308
335-46601706 220 2201 47 Monobloc220
335-46591703 055 2201C55
335-46001704 154 2203B CPCI154
335-46351705 133 2201B133
335-45931702 125 2201B125
335-46111704 110 2201B110
335-46231705 095 2201B95
335-45811701 154 2203A CPCI154
335-45681701 154 2201A154
335-45561701 110 2201A110
Straight Plug